McCULLAR BID TABULATION
BOATRIGHT

ARCHITECTS

590 Wells Rd, Ste 1, Orange Park, FL 32073
004:264+3433 FL: AA3145 Fax: 904+264-8462

Project Number: 091700
Project Name: Middleburg Elementary Classroom Building B-6

Bid Opening Date: 3 November 2009 Time: 2:00pm

Enclosures -
o g 2
. 0 b= ¥ @
o E 'g “6 = w“w O
CONTRACTORS % 2 s | a|sg O(OZ BASE BID - G &
) b= =4 &
38|z |« |BE 5
=4 m o120 o 0
3| E <
Acon Construction Co. Vo VIV S LAY 000.°%°
BCBE Construction .
C.C. Borden Construction, Inc SV L2T1A KA 5. °°
Core Construction Co. 1Y N 1.2717 ooon.’
DJ Haycook Construction V| VIV V. AOS 000, ©o
DOS Construction LV N ( ALY T7yg.ee
E. Vaughan Rivers v | sl 299 0oo.®®
Hager Construction VvV | VvV o Vi d)" 9 o0, eo
Hashman Construction aranayrd 1.2 f)': €ET,6° i
JA Standridge Construction e rand 1. 215 000, o9
Jeff Dyson Construction e RaRvd L H2. 000, o0
MM Parish VIS . 30,%. 9600.°°
Nooney Construction v VS |, 2N, L Oo. ©O
Perry McCall Construction v | V7 v .2 (1, Doo.
Ray T Freiha Construction | V| Vv I No \H12 Too. oo
‘|RB Gay Construction Co v IV s {525 000.°°
Thomas May Construction v | VIV VL 2\% oo B
Tower OHL’ Vil IV N Rvd \ 2%€, 000.°
- ¥ . N
The Weitz Company NAIVIING NG LHS0, 00a0.°°
Williams & Rowe VNN dNg v 2392.0.000.°°
1]

Recommendation; Award the construction contract to~Hashman Constructic

Inc. the low bidde¥r meeting speciillic ons the Wa bi#/d 1n the amount o:
$1,275,857.00. Opened by: 4 ~NEe s 3\ NN Dee i
4 vy hd

7 .

Posted by: 9@’%@%&/ ML/

Witnessed by: D ‘(\OQAQ‘ A

1

Time/Date: [1/4/ 05/4@ Z},‘JD (A




